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PRODUCT DETAILS

Way
Amperage
Voltage
Power
Switcher
Socket
Length
Extras

Product name

Product code

Valid from

Technik Extension Socket 3-way with 5m Cable 1,5mm2 Copper Cable White 16A

MT3W5M1,5-W
2023.08.24.

3 way
16A
Max. 250V  50-60Hz
Max. 3500W
No
-
5m 3G1.5mm2 H05VV-F
Children Protection

GUARANTEE
YEARS2

Order it online! www.smokingacc.hu
Email us: info@smokingacc.hu

PACKAGING AND CARTON DETAILS

Packaging type
Quantity/packaging
Quantity/carton
Gross weight
Net weight
Size/carton

bag packaging
1
20
14.4 kgs
13.9 kgs
500x300x200mm


